
Phila
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JUNE 14, 1995

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: MARKETLOWER

dm CA 24i45.00 30> 45.0036s 45.00cm
a 30. 25.00 36. 25.00

-ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
pyrciti bchd NJ Green std 60.00pyrcrti lie
NJGreen Ige 42.00-45.00 ltd 42.00-45.00

—BEANS: MARKETLOWER buctni/
cits GA Round Green Type 22.00-23.00
oid cond 8.00-10.00 NC Round Green
Type ord cond 2.00-5.00

-BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cit. bchd NJ 12. 6.00-8.00
mostly 7.00.8.00 25 lb sks lie NC 6.00 1
1/9 bu crti lie NC 12.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET LOWER
ctns CA bchd 14s 9.0011.00 mostly 10.00
bchd 18i 10.0011.00 Crown Cut 10.00

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucm & 50 lb ctni GA
Round Green Type med 7.008.00 Red
Type med 12.00 NC Round Green Type
med 6.007.00 mostly 6.50 fr cond 5.00
Red Type med 12.0014.00 mostly 14.00
some 11.00 NJ Round Green Type med
5.506.50 moldy 6.00 some 7.00 few 5.00
SO lb iks CD Round Green Type Ige 8.00
NY Round Green Type Ige 7.008.00 13/4
bucits St, 40 lb ctns GA Sivoy Type med
8.0010.00 NC Savoy Type med 8.00

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUJSTEADY Iks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 13.00-IS.OO mostly 14.00 few
15.50 FL Topped med-lge 14.00 ski 16
3-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 15.50 50
lb sks lie AZ Topped jbo 16.00 CA
Topped jbo 18.00-20.00 MX Tapped jbo
16.50-17.00 ctns bchd CA Bunched 24s
11.00ctns 24 1-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled
14.00
--CAULIFLOWER: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY ctns flmwipd CA 12s
12.00-14.00mostly 13.00-14.00few 15.00

9i 13.00
—CELERY:' MARKET LOWER ctns

CA 11/2dz 17.002dz 14.0017.00m01dy
15.00-16.00 few 18.00 2 1/2 dz
14.0017.00mostly 15.0016.00few 19.00
3 dz 16.50 4 dz 20.00FL 2dz 14.00 2 1/2
dz 14.00 3 dz 12.00ctns flmbgs FL Hearts
18s 17.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: 50 lbctns DB
Nspps 10.00 celcrts NJ Nappe 7.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET WHITE
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
wbcrts FL Yellow 4-4 1/2 dz 7.00-8.00 fr
cond 4.00-S.OO Vhite 4-4 1/2 dz
9.00- GA YeVow 4-4 1/2 dz 9.00
White 4-4 1/2 dz 9.00-10.00 mostly
9.00-

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
1 1/9buctns/crts GA Ige ordqual 6.00-8.00
mosdy 6.00 1 1/9 bucits NCPickles med-
Ige 14.00-15.00WAXED 1 1/9 buctns/crts
GA med 18.00fr cond 15.00-16.00fr qual
9.00- few 12.00 NC med ord cond
5.00- fr qual 10.00-12.00mosdy 12.00
fr cond 7.00-8.00 Ige 8.00-10.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET LOWER 1
1/9 buctns/crts FL med fr qual 9.00-10.00
GA med 12.00-14.00 mosdy 13.00-14,00
sml 10.00-11.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 bucits NJ 6.00 1.3 bncrts
NJ 6.00 10 lb ctns BL Widoof 14.00

—ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 boclns/crts NJ 5.00-6.00
1.3 bucits NJ 6.00

—GARLIC: MARKET LOWER 30 lb
ctni CA White col 34.50 tuper jbo 31,50

30.00MX Whitecol 39.00super jbo
36.00 exjbo 31.50 jn 28.50

—GREENS: ABOUT
STEADY cuts bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s
10.00 Red 12s 10.00 ctns/cits bchd NC
Collaid fr cond 5.00-6.00 Kale ft cond
5.00- NJ CoUard 5.50-6.50 Kale
6.00- Mustard 6.00 Turnip Tops 6.00
Dandelion 8.00 Swiss Chard 8.00 Rape
6.00ctns IseCA Kale Flowering 24s 15.00

—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
HIGHER ctns CA 24s 11.00-13.00 few
10.00 Wrapped 24s 12.00-14.00 mostly

It’s that time again...
Northeast Agri

Annual Fan Blow-Out
aerotecK gb-36

Direct-drive 36” fan
With 115-230 volt,

1/2 HP motor in wood
crate with guards

M75

Systems!

QUANTITY DISCOUNTS FOR 10 OR MOR£l

American Caolaln FANS

FD 24
Direct drive 24* fan with
115-230 volt, 'A HP motor in
galvanized crate with guards.

*156

FD 48
Direct d/ive 48’ fan with
115-230 volt, 1 HP motor in
wood crate with guards;

*316

NCF 48

*340
Electrical curds, hanging hardware, shutters,

thermostats and ail other fans on special
Call for free estimates, etc. 1-800-673-2580

* *
<• y

Authorized master 1982

12.00 tome 11.00 few 10.00 30i
10.00- tome 9.00

—LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LOWER ctns CA Boston 24i 9.00ft cond
6.00Green Leaf 24i 6.00-10.00 few 11.00
Red Leaf 24i 10.00-12.00 mostly 10.00
some incl fr cond loas 6.00 NJ Green Leaf
24s 6.00Red Leaf 24s6.00OH Boston 24s
5.00- cits NJ Boston 24s S.OO-6.00 fit
cits OH Bibb 24s 6.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni CA 24s 8.00-12.00
mostly 8.00-11.00ftxond loas6.00 NJ 24s
5.00- fr cond 4.t0 1.3 bucits CA 24s
13.00-

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 12.00-1150
few higher med 9.50-10.75 4 qt bkts PA
med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75 sml-med
4.00- 5 lb ctns PA Portobellat
9.50-12.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake
15.00- fr qual 12.00-13.50 ctns 12
8-oz trays flmwipd PA 9.00 ctns 10 12-oz
trays flmwipd PA 9.75-IO.SO ctns 1010-oz
trays flmwipd PA 9.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET LOW-
ER ctns bchd MX 48s 6.50 NJ 48s
8.00- cits bchd NJ 36s 9.00-10.00
ctns/cits bchd MX Leeks 12s 14.00 NJ
Leeks 12s 14.00-16.00few 12.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET HIGHER cits
bchd CA Curlv 60s 12.00 NJ Curly 60s
8.00- Plain 60s 9.00-12.00 mostly
9.00- OH Curly 60s 9.00 Plain 60s
9.00

—PARSNYP“iIzFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctn> GU Sugar Peai
12.00-13.00 moidy 12.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9buctni/cits FL Bell Type
Green Ige fr qual& cond 4.00-8.00 med fr
qual A cond 4.00-8.00 snd fr qual & cond
4.00- GA Bell Type Green jbo fr qual
10.00- exlge 13.00-15.00 moidy

Motor/bearing
lounts feature parallel
.-beam”design lor
ilid stability with
immal air resistance

Aerodynamic,
alvamzed steel
ropeller delivers high
ficlency airflow.

Galvanized steel
j'jsing with spun
ifice provides strength
lldity and smooth,
licient airflow.

Belt driven 48’ fan with 230 volt,
1 HP energy efficient motor, in
wood crate with guards.

m -Li. . » .« . rea federalssurg, md.Northeast Agn Systems, Inc. 55R aos university ave.
civ a. .ei«Av« d«h, Store hours Mon.-Frl. 730 to4:30 IflDIFlyway Business Park sat. 8:00toNoon 9vSn t -800-735-6361
139 A West Airport Road 24 Hr. 7 Day Repair Sendee ■■■ store hours;

Lltitz, PA 17543 Shrm 7%'.f”» M'
Ph: (717) 569-2702 1-800-673-2580 W **' •*■*-" **■

Lancaatar Firming, Saturday, Juna 17,1M6:A13
13.00- fr cond 10.00 Ige 10.00-12.00

mostly 10.00fr qual& cond 4.00-s.oomed
8.00- mostly 8.00 sml 8.00-9.00Mxd
Red And Green edge 5.00-7.00Red edge
fr qual 15.00 NC Bell type Green edge
14.00 Ige 12.00 15 lb ctns MX Bell TVpe

Red Ige 13.00
—PEPPERS OTHER; 1/2 and 5/9

buctns GA Hungarian Wax 8.00-10.00
Jalapeno 8.00-10.0011/9 boons GA Long
Hot 12.00-14.0!)some loss 10.00Cubanel-
les Ige 8.00-10.00 NC Long Hot 15.00

—RADISHES: MARKET LOWER
ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs MN Red 6.00 OH
Red 8.00-9.00mostly 8.00 some 7.00 ctns
tpd 14 1-lbflmbgs MN Red 6.25 OH Red
8.00-9.00 ctns bchd OH Red 24s 6.00-7.00
mostly 7.00

—RHUBARB; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

-TOMATOES, CHERRY; MARKET,
HIGHER flu 12 1-pt bku FL red fr cond
4.00- poor cond lou 1.00 MX red
10.00 red 6.00-7.00 SC red U cond
4.00-

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKETHIGHER 25 IbctniFLlight red
to red 15.00-16.00SC light red to red itnl
12.00few 14.00

—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS NONE
—SPINACH: MARKET NJ HIGHER,

OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
CA Flat 24s 10.00 1 2/5 bucits bchd CA
Flat 24s 11.00 OH Sal-eB.OO bubkts NJ
Savoy 10.00 cel cit NJ Savoy 7.00-9.00
mostly 8.00

—SQUASH: MARKET HIGHER 1/2
& 5/9 buctns/cits NJ Zucchini sml-med
9.00- mostly 10.00 med 8.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med 12.00-13.00mostly
12.00 some 10.00 VA Zucchini med
7.00- Yellow Straightneck med 10.00

-TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25
lb tki Ni Purple Top med 6.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg cum
GU Radicchio 12s 12.00

Snyder County
Produce Outlet

Mon. Noon; Thun. 8:30 ajn.

Port Trevorton, PA
June 15, 1995

Report Supplied by Auction
EGGS: LARGE .50-.55.
POTATOES: NEWRED AND WHITE

6.00-7.75 50 LBS.
PEAS: SUGAR 10.00-14.50 10 LB.

BOX.
STRAWBERRIES; .50-1.60 QT.
SPINACH: 2.00-3.00 Vi BU.
ZUCCHINI: 6.50-9.00 Vi BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW9.SO-10.00Vi BU.
LETTUCE: 2.00-4.00 10 COUNT.
CABBAGE: 6.00-8.00 BAG.
FLOWERS: BY TOE FLAT, .50-3.00.
HANGING BASKETS: 2.50-6.25.
MIXED VEGETABLE PLANTS:

.25-3.00.
SWEET POTATO PLANTS: .50-1.25

DOZ.

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
HIGHER CURED UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED 40 lb ctn> NC U.S. One
Jewell med 12.00 fr appearance 9.00 fr
qual 5.50-6.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET HIGHER
25 lb ctm FL Vine Ripei red xlge
10.00- 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greem light red to red xlge
14.00- mostly 15.00 few 16.00 Ige
15.00 SC VineRipei light red to red xlge
14.00- mostly 14.00 Ige 13.00-14.00

mostly 14.00 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greens light red to red Ige
14.00- Local Repack 85% U.S. One
or Better Mature Greens pink to light red
xlge 15.50 Ige 16.50 med 16.50 IS lb flu
CD Vine Ripes xlge 14.00

SOUTHERN PRODUCE
CANTALOPES: LARGE 1.55-1.65,

MED. TO SM. .35-.70.
LETTUCE: 4.75-8.00 24 COUNT.
ONIONS: 7.25-10.50 SO LB. BAG.
TOMATOES: 15.00-17.0025 LB. BOX.
BLUEBERRIES: 7.00-10.00 PER

FLAT.
SWEET CORN: 9.75-11.00.
WATERMELON; 2.35-2.65 15-18

LBS., 260-285 22 LBS.

THE END OF TEAT INJURY
The'TEATSAVER”

y/ pushes the udder & teat away from
r the dew claw.Apply two weeks prior

g to freshening.

This product can be purchased at your local Farm Stores or Feed
Mills or by contacting your local animal health centers.

The TEATSAVER" supplied by
< jb

- Supp'yLtd-
-5 Chetek Wisconsin 54728
'i/Vv For Information Phone (715) 924-2136

Generously sized. We pay shipping costs. Sizes 7-13 including VI sizes.
Dark brown with black sole.
STYLE WIDTH
6 Inch D. EE. EEE

PRICE SIZE TOTAL

9 Inch D. EE. EEE $82.95
9” Steel Toe D. EE Onh

i” insulated, EE. EEE 189.95
We ship In 24 hours. We pay shipping NY Add 7% Tax
1-800-533-1675 Grand Total

CUSTOMER
ADDRESS
TOWN
STATE ZIP

VISA Ption* order* *hlpp*d *«m* day MatUrcard

W-RSUPPLY CO.
Lake Cralno Rd.
Box 310
Earlvllla, N.Y. 13332
1-800-533-1675

184.95


